 Recycling one ton of paper saves 17 trees and 7000 gallons of water.
Please consider your environmental responsibility before using the hard copy version!
Hilti (HK) 香港客戶熱線
+852 8228 8118
工程師技術支援平台
ask.hilti.com.hk
 香港門市 : 大角咀洋松街1號形品星寓地下2號舖
 澳門門市 : 澳門布魯塞爾街70號建興龍廣場地下W座地鋪

Page 1 of 12
May 2025
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
BX 4-22 01 M30L IF 1x Battery-actuated tool BX 4-22, 1x Fastener guide X-FG B4-IF,
1x Nail magazine X-M30L B4 assy , 1x case
1 pc 2374486
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Battery-actuated fastening tool  BX 4-22 01 M30L IF
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Battery charger C 4-22 110V 1 pc 2372874
Battery charger C 4-22 230V 1 pc 2372873
B 22-55 Nuron battery 1 pc 2251347
B 22-85 Nuron battery 1 pc 2251351
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Battery and charger info
Order Now Watch Video
APPLICATIONS
●
●
Fastening drywall track to concrete and steel (max. nail length
45 mm)
Fastening wall ties/brick ties to concrete, solid masonry or steel
●
●
Fastening membranes, mesh and sheeting to concrete
Fastening cables and conduits to concrete and steel (optional
ME nailer nose recommended)
● Fastening drywall track to concrete and steel (max. nail length
1-3/4")
ADVANTAGES
● Developed for plasterboard contractors – battery-powered, our
next generation nailer helps you lay track without the noise,
recoil, maintenance, costs and user certifications of gas-
actuated fastening
● Uncompromised cordless performance – drive up to 1000 nails
per hour thanks to revolutionary Nuron batteries and the more
efficient brushless motor
● Smart features – nail refill indicator, automatic tool priming
upon pick-up and active troubleshooting via the ON!Track app
help reduce downtime on site
● Engineered for better handling – balanced grip, short stroke and
LED light help you work more comfortably when driving
hundreds of nails per day
● More adaptable fastening – angled magazines for improved
accessibility and detachable magazines in different sizes for
increased application range
Technical data
Power (max.) 95 J
Weight 3.38 kg
Automatic piston return Yes
Emission noise-pressure level at
the work station: LpA, 1s1)
84 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 475 x 149 x 387 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 1000
Weight according to EPTA
Procedure 01/2003
4 kg
Fastener intake Nails on strip
Fastener length range 14 - 45 mm
X-P B4 MX Concrete Nails
Page 2 of 12
May 2025
DIRECT FASTENING    7
Nail for BX 4-22
Ordering designation Fastener shank length Fastener shank diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Fastener guide X-FG B4-IF 01 packed 2374499
Fastener guide X-FG B4-ME 01 packed 2374500
Washer R23-0.6 Eco 1000 pcs 407950
Washer holder X-WH B4 01 1 pc 2374501
Nail magazine X-M30 B4 packed 1 pc 2431817
Nail magazine X-M30L B4 packed 1 pc 2431981
Nail magazine X-M30XL B4 packed 1 pc 2431818
Nail magazine X-M40 B4 packed 1 pc
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Accessories for BX 4-22 (01) IF
Order Now
X-S 14 B4 MX bulk 14 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 2412773
X-P 17 B4 MX Bulk 17 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 2412762
20 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 2412765
1)  For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-P 20 B4 MX Bulk
X-P 24 B4 MX Bulk 24 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 2412768
1 pc
1 pc
2431819
X-C 20 B4 MX Bulk
X-C 27 B4 MX Bulk
20 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 2412652
27 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 2412654
24126561000 pc32 mm 3 mm
24126581000 pc39 mm 3 mm
X-C 32 B4 MX Bulk
X-C 39 B4 MX Bulk
X-C 45 B4 MX Bulk 45 mm 3 mm
3 mm
1000 pc 2412660
X-P B4 MX Concrete Nails
Page 3 of 12
May 2025
DIRECT FASTENING    7
Fasteners for Electrical and Mechanical Applications
Cable tie holders X-ECT MX
Cable clasps X-EKB MX
Bunched-Cable holders X-ECH MX
Cable trunking fastener X-ET MX
Ordering designation Max wide Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-ECT MX 9 mm 100 pc 2857091)
X-ECT UV MX 9 mm 100 pc 2857101)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Cable capacity
(8mm cable)
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-EKB 4 MX 4 100 pc 2857121)
X-EKB 8 MX 8 100 pc 2857131)
X-EKB 16 MX 16 25 pc 2857141)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Cable capacity
(8mm cable)
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-ECH 15/B MX kit 15 100 pc 20187291)
X-ECH 30/B MX kit 30 50 pc 20188911)
Base X-ECH-B MX - 50 pc 20183911)

Order Now
Order Now
Order designation Cable conduit diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-DFB 20 MX 20 mm 100 pc 2733841)
X-DFB 25 MX 20 mm 100 pc 2733861)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Order designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-EHS M8 MX 100 pc 2733681)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Order designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-ECC MX 100 pc 228342
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Butterfly metal conduit clip X-DFB MX
Threaded rod hanger X-EHS M MX
Ceiling clip X-ECC MX
X-P B4 MX Concrete Nails
Page 6 of 12
May 2025
05/2020 3
8
X-ECT 40 MX
X-TT
3
w x l x h = 16.5 x 16.5 x 12 mm
X-ET MX
X-ECH MX
X-ECT MX
X-DFB MX
X-UCT MX X-EKS MX
X-EKB MX
X-EKSC MX X-FB MX
X-EHS MXX-ECC MX
Electrical elements to be used with nails - examples
With nails
With nails and elements
Applications
Drywall tracks to concrete and
steel
Flexible or rigid cable conduits
with cable ties
Fastening wood, e.g. Placopan®,
to concrete
Fastening cables Cable conduits or light-duty pipes
Junction boxes, switch boxes, etc
General information
Material specifications
X-ECT MX, X-EKS, X-EKSC MX, ECH MX PA, halogen free, silicone free, light grey RAL 7035
X-EKB MX PA, halogen free, light grey RAL 7035
X-ECT-FR MX PBT, silicone free, flame retardant, stone grey RAL 7030
X-EKB-FR MX PBT, silicone free, flame retardant, stone grey RAL 7030
X-UCT MX, X-ET MX HDPE, halogen free, silicone free, light grey RAL 7035
X-TT PET
X-FB MX, X-DFB MX Galvanized steel sheet, fu = 270-420 N/mm², 10–20 µm zinc coating
X-ECC MX, X-EHS MX Galvanized steel sheet, fu = 270-420 N/mm², 10–20 µm zinc coating
Approvals
ICC-ESR 1752 (USA)
ETA-16/0301  X-P 20 B3 MX, X-P 24 B3 MX, various electrical elements (see ETA
approval Annex A1)
X-P B4 MX Concrete Nails
Page 7 of 12
May 2025